EE CORE
Power Ferrite Core Series                                              New Favor Industry Co., Ltd.
1
Dimension A B C D E F
Part No. (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
EE5 5.25±0.1 2.65±0.075 1.95±0.1 1.35±0.1 3.8min 2.0±0.075
EE6.3 6.17±0.13 2.85±0.05 1.96±0.05 1.35±0.05 3.7±0.1 1.93±0.075
EE8 8.3±0.2 4.1±0.15 3.6±0.2 1.85±0.15 6min 3.0±0.15
EE8A 8.3±0.2 4.2±0.1 3.9±0.1 2.1 +0.05/ -0.15 6.3min 3.2±0.1
EE9 8.3±0.2 4.2±0.1 3.9±0.1 2.0±0.1 6.9±0.2 3.2±0.1
EE10 8.7±0.2 5.7±0.2 4.65±0.15 2.45±0.15 7.9min 4.45±0.15
EE10B 10.3±0.2 5.1±0.2 2.8±0.2 2.45±0.15 7.9min 3.95±0.2
EE13 10.3±0.2 6.2±0.2 6.15±0.15 2.7±0.2 10min 4.65±0.15
EE13A 12.7±0.2 6.4±0.2 3.6±0.2 3.65±0.15 8.8min 4.60±0.2
EE13A1 12.7±0.2 6.4±0.1 3.6±0.2 3.65±0.15 8.8min ±4.650.15
EE13A2 12.7±0.2 6.4±0.2 3.6±0.2 3.65±0.15 8.9 +0.6/ 0 4.6 +021/ -0.15
EE13B 13.0±0.3 6.15±0.15 6.45±0.15 3.8 +0.05/-0.25 10.3±0.2 4.3±0.15
EE13C 13.0±0.2 6.0±0.15 8.15±0.15 2.75±0.15 10.2±0.2 4.6±0.1
EE13C1 13.0±0.2 6.0±0.15 6.3 +0 / -0.3 2.8 +0.1/ -0.2 10.2±0.2 4.6±0.1
EE13D 13.0±0.3 6.2±0.15 5.9±0.3 2.7 +0.1/ -0.2 9.8min 4.75±0.15
EE13D1 13.0±0.3 6.3±0.15 5.9±0.2 2.7 +0.1/ -0.2 9.8min 4.85±0.15
EE13D2 13.0±0.3 6.5±0.1 5.9±0.2 2.7 +0.1/ -0.2 9.8min 5.0±0.1
EE13E 13.0±0.2 6.2±0.2 6.05± 2.7±0.2 10min 4.65±0.15
EE13F 12.95±0.3 6.5 +0 / -0.15 9.8±0.2 3.55±0.15 8.9min 4.5 +0.3/ 0
EE13G 13±0.2 6.0±0.15 6.3 +0./ -0.3 2.8 +0.1/ -0.2 10.5±0.2 4.6±0.1
EE13H 13.3±0.2 4.55±0.2 6.5±0.15 2.7±0.2 10min 3.0±0.15
EE14 14±0.2 3.5±0.15 5.0±0.2 3.0±0.2 11.0±0.2 2.0±0.1
EE14A 14.0±0.2 5.4±0.15 6.0±0.2 2.9±0.2 11.0±0.2 3.9±0.1
EE16 16.1±0.3 7.4±0.2 4.8±0.2 4.0±0.2 11.8min 5.3±0.2
EE16A 16.0±0.3 8.1±0.2 4.5±0.2 4.55±0.15 11.3min 5.9±0.2
EE16B 16.0±0.3 12.5±0.2 4.8±0.2 4.0±0.2 11.8min 10.5±0.15
EE16B1 16.0±0.3 12.3±0.2 4.8±0.2 4.0±0.2 11.8min 10.2±0.2
EE CORE
Power Ferrite Core Series                                              New Favor Industry Co., Ltd.
2
Dimension A B C D E F
Part No. (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
EE16B2 16.0±0.3 12.4±0.2 4.8±0.2 4.0±0.2 12.1±0.3 10.4±0.2
EE16B3 16.0±0.3 12.25±0.2 5.1 +0 / -0.4 4.2 +0 / -0.4 11.8min 10.2±0.2
EE16B4 16.0±0.3 9.8±0.2 3.7±0.2 4.0±0.2 11.8min 7.7±0.2
EE16C 16.1±0.3 6.0±0.2 7.2±0.2 4.55±0.15 11.3min 3.75±0.15
EE16D 16.3±0.3 12.4±0.2 4.8±0.2 4.0±0.2 12.1min 10.2±0.2
EE16F 16.1±0.3 6.4±0.1 4.75±0.2 3.8±0.2 11.9min 4.4±0.125
EE16G 16.1±0.3 7.25±0.15 6.9±0.2 3.8±0.2 12.0±0.3 5.4±0.2
EE16G1 16.1±0.3 7.1 +0.25/ -0 50 +0. -0.4 3.8±0.2 12.0±0.3 5.2 +0..25 / -0.
EE16H 16.0±0.3 4.4±0.1 9.9±0.3 4.15±0.15 12.0±0.3 2.4±0.15
EE16I 16.1±0.3 7.3±0.2 4.8±0.2 4.0±0.2 11.8min 5.2±0.15
EE16I1 16.1±0.3 7.4±0.2 4.8±0.2 4.0±0.2 11.8min 5.2 +0..25 / -0
EE16J 16.0±0.3 7.5±0.2 4.8±0.2 4.0±0.2 11.8min 5.4±0.2
EE16L 16.1±0.4 7 +0.3/ -0 7 +0 / -0.4 3.2 +0.15/ -0.2 12.8 +0 / -0.3 5.4 +0.2/ -0
EE17 17.2±0.3 12.5±0.3 4.85±0.2 4.0±0.15 12.8min 10.3±0.3
0.3EE19 19.0±0.4 8.2±0.2 4.8±0.2 4.6±0.2 14.3min 5.7±0.2
EE19A 19.4±0.3 12.6±0.3 4.85±0.25 4.85±0.25 14.2min 11.4±0.3
EE19B 19.0±0.4 8.2±0.2 5.0±0.2 4.6±0.2 14.3min 5.7±0.2
EE19B1 19.0±0.3 8.35±0.2 5.0±0.2 4.8 +0 / -0.4 14.3min 5.85±0.2
E19C 19.0±0.4 7.9±0.25 9.58±0.25 4.65±0.2 14.45min 5.6±0.25
EE19D 19.0±0.3 8.3±0.2 4.8±0.2 4.6±0.2 14.3 min 5.8±0.2
EE19E 19.0±0.3 8.05±0.2 50.±0.2 4.7 +0 / -0.5 14.3min 5.65±0.2
EE19E1 19.0±0.3 8.2±0.2 5.0±0.2 4.7 +0 / -0.5 14.3min 5.8±0.2
EE19E2 19.0±0.3 7.95±0.2 4.9±0.2 4.7 +0 / -0.5 14.3min 5.6±0.2
EE19E3 19.0±0.3 7.9±0.2 5.2 +0 / -0.4 4.7 +0 / -0.5 14.2min 5.5±0.15
EE19E4 19.0±0.3 8.0±0.3 4.85±0.15 4.7 +0 / -0.5 14.3min 5.7±0.2
EE19F 19.0±0.3 7.55±0.2 7.85 +0 / -0.4 5.0 +0.1 / -0.3 14 +0.3/ -0.1 5.0 +0.2 / -0
EE CORE
Power Ferrite Core Series                                              New Favor Industry Co., Ltd.
3
Dimension A B C D E F
Part No. (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
EE19G 19.0±0.3 13.6±0.3 4.85±0.25 4.85±0.25 14.2min 11.3±0.3
EE19J 19.0±0.3 8.2±0.2 5.2 +0 / -0.4 4.6±0.2 14.5±0.3 5.8±0.15
EE20 20.0±0.4 10.0±0.2 5.7±0.2 5.7±0.2 14.1min 7.2±0.2
EE20A 20.0±0.4 9.9±0.25 5.65±0.3 5.7±0.3 11.9min 7.2±0.25
EE20B 20.4 0 / -0.8 11.2±0.2 5.9 +0 / -0.4 5.9 +0 / -0.3 14.1 +0.6/ -0 8.4±0.2
EE20C 20.5±0.4 10.4±0.2 7.0±0.3 5.0±0.2 14.7min 7.0±0.2
EE20D 20.3±0.4 8.4±0.2 4.8±0.2 4.8±0.2 15.3min 6.2±0.2
EE20E 20.0±0.4 9.1±0.2 5.65±0.25 5.7±0.2 14.1min 6.3±0.2
EE20F 20.5±0.4 9.0±0.2 6.85±0.15 4.8±0.15 15.5min 6.45±0.2
EE20J 20 +0..4/ -0.3 27.4±0.5 5.0± 4.55±0.2 14.3min 22.3±0.3
EE20H 20.0±0.3 13.6±0.2 4.8±0.2 4.7±0.3 14.5min 11.3±0.2
EE20H1 20.0±0.3 13.6±0.3 4.8±0.2 4.6±0.2 14.2min 11.3±0.2
EE20H2 20.0±0.3 13.6 +0.6/ -0.1 4.8±0.2 4.6±0.2 14.2min 11.3±
EE20H3 20.0±0.3 13.6±0.3 4.8±0.2 4.6 +0 .1 / -0.2 14.3min 11.3±0.2
EE20H4 20.0±0.3 13.8±0.3 4.8±0.2 4.6±0.2 14.2min 11.4±0.2
EE22 22.0±0.4 9.4±0.2 5.75±0.25 5.75±0.25 12.8min 5.4±0.2
EE22A 22.0±0.4 9.7±0.2 5.75±0.25 5.75±0.25 16.0±0.4 5.6±0.2
EE22B 22.25±0.3 15.26±0.3 5.7±0.3 5.7±0.3 15.5min 11.2±0.3
EE22C 22.0±0.4 15.0±0.2 5.75±0.25 5.75±0.25 15.6min 11.0±0.2
EE22D 22.0±0.3 14.65±0.25 5.75±0.25 5.75±0.25 16.0min 10.8±0.2
EE24 24.0±0.4 11.1±0.2 7.7±0.2 6.6±0.2 16.5min 7.8±0.2
EE24A 24.0±0.4 9.0±0.2 7.7±0.2 6.6±0.2 16.5min 5.7±0.2
EE24B 24.0±0.3 8.0±0.2 7.7 +0.15/-0.2 6.6 +0.15/-0.2 17.1min 4.7±0.15
EE24C 24.0±0.3 8.5±0.2 7.7 +0.15/-0.2 6.6 +0.15/-0.2 17.1min 5.15±0.15
EE24.5 24.5±0.4 8.7±0.2 10.7±0.3 7.25±0.25 17min 4.6±0.2
EE24.5A 24.5±0.4 9.2±0.2 10.7±0.3 7.25±0.25 18.5min 5.6±0.2
EE25 25.0±0.4 12.55±0.25 7.25±0.25 7.2±0.25 17.5min 8.9±0.2
EE CORE
Power Ferrite Core Series                                              New Favor Industry Co., Ltd.
4
Dimension A B C D E F
Part No. (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
EE25A 25.3±0.4 9.5±0.25 6.35±0.15 6.3±0.15 18.6min 6.35±0.25
EE25Aa 25.4±0.5 9.5±0.2 6.3±0.2 6.35±0.25 18.55min 6.6±0.2
EE25A2 25.3±0.4 9.7±0.3 6.35±0.15 6.3±0.15 18.6min 6.65±0.35
EE25B 25.4±0.4 10±0.2 6.6±0.3 6.2±0.2 18.5min 6.8±0.2
EE25E 25.4±0.4 15.85±0.3 6.35±0.3 6.35±0.2 19min 12.7±0.3
EE25E1 25.4±0.4 9.8±03 6.6±0.3 6.4±0.3 19min 6.4±0.3
EE25E2 25.6±0.5 10.0±0.3 6.35±0.3 6.35±0.3 18.8min 6.8±0.25
EE25F 24.9 +0.2/-0.4 9.3±0.3 10.75±0.25 7.25±0.25 18.3min 5.8±0.2
EE25G 25.5±0.5 9.6±0.2 6.27±0.2 6.27±0.2 19.5±0.5 6.5±0.2
EE25G1 25.5±0.5 9.85±0.2 6.27±0.2 6.27±0.2 19.5±0.5 6.75±0.15
EE25K 25.4±0.5 9.5 +0/-0.3 6.6±0.2 6.35±0.25 19.5±0.5 6.6±0.2
EE25U 25.05±0.75 12.55±0.25 7.2±0.3 7.25±0.25 17.9±0.4 8.95±0.25
EE25U1 25.05±0.75 12.55 0.3/-0.1 7.2±0.3 7.25±0.25 17.9±0.4 5.95 +0.3/-0.1
EE25Z 25 +0.8/-0.7 13.25±0.35 11 +0/-0.5 7.5 +0/-0.5 17.5 +0.1/-0 9.45±0.3
EE25Z1 25 +0.8/-0.07 12.8±0.25 7.2±0.3 7.5 +0/-0.5 17.5min 9.2±0.25
EE25Z2 25 +0.8/-0.7 12.55±0.25 7.25±0.25 7.5 +0/-0.5 17.5 +0.1/-0 8.85±0.25
EE25Z3 25 +0.8/-0.7 13.25±0.35 7.25±0.25 7.5 +0/-0.5 17.5 +0.1/-0 9.45±0.3
EE25Z4 25 +0.8/-0.7 12.8 +0/-0.5 11 +0/-0.5 7.5 +0/-0.5 17.5 +0.8/-0 8.7 +0.5/-0
EE25ZZ 25 +0.8/-0.7 12.8+0/-0.5 11 +0/-0.5 7.5 +0/-0.5 17.5 +0.1/-0 8.7 +0.5/0
EE26 26.1±0.4 10.0±0.3 10.75±0.25 7.25±0.25 18.6min 6.5±0.2
EE26A 26.0+0.25/-0.45 9.7 +0.2/-0.1 9.75±0.15 8.4±0.2 18.45±0.25 5.8 +0.15/-0.1
EE27 26.8±0.3 11.05±0.15 11.1±0.2 7.3±0.2 19.6±0.3 7.35±0.175
EE27A 26.8±0.3 10.7±0.15 11.1±0.2 7.3±0.2 19.6±0.3 7.0±0.175
EE27A1 26.8±0.3 12.5±0.15 11.1±0.2 7.3±0.2 19.6±0.3 8.8±0.175
EE28 28.4±0.4 14.2±0.2 10.1±0.2 7.3±0.3 20.0min 9.7±0.2
EE28A 28.0±0.4 10.6±0.3 10.7±0.3 7.25±0.25 18.6min 6.3±0.2
EE28B 28.2+0.35/-0.45 13.75±0.2 10.7±0.2 7.9±0.2 20.2min 9.9±0.15
EE CORE
Power Ferrite Core Series                                              New Favor Industry Co., Ltd.
5
Dimension A B C D E F
Part No. (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
EE28C 28.0±0.4 9.65±0.2 10.7±0.3 7.2±0.3 18.6min 6.15±0.15
EE28D 28.0±0.5 17.5±0.3 10.7±0.3 7.2±0.3 18.9min 12.8±0.3
EE28E 28.5±0.4 10.7±0.25 10.8±0.3 7.15±0.2 20.4min 6.65±0.25
EE28F 28.0±0.4 10.5±0.2 10.7±0.25 7.2±0.25 19.0 +0.4/-0.2 6.2±0.2
EE28G 28.0±0.4 11.75±0.2 10.7±0.25 7.2±0.25 19.0 +0.4/-0.2 7.45±0.2
EE28G1 28.0±0.4 11.95±0.2 10.7±0.25 7.2±0.25 19.0 +0.4/-0.2 7.65±0.2
EE28J 28.0±0.4 8.4±0.2 10.0±0.3 7.2±0.25 20.4min 5.35±0.2
EE29 28.5±0.4 11.0±0.2 11.0±0.2 7.15±0.2 18.8±0.4 6.75±0.2
EE29A 29.0±0.5 19.2±0.3 7.77±0.15 10.16±0.2 20.4min 14.1±0.25
EE29B 28.5±0.4 14.45±0.2 11.0±0.2 7.15±0.2 19.5min 6.65±0.25

EE70 70.5±1.0 32.95±0.25 31.6±0.4 21.65±0.35 48 +1.5/-0 22.25±0.35
EE70A 70.5±1.0 33.2 +0 /-0.5 20±0.25 22 +0/-0.7 48 +1.5/-0 21.9 +0.7/-0
EE CORE
Power Ferrite Core Series                                              New Favor Industry Co., Ltd.
7
Dimension C1 Le Ae (g) AL(±25%nH)
Part No. (mm-1) (mm) (mm2) Weight SF-40
EE6.3 3.7 12.2 3.3 0.25 405
EE8 2.74 19.2 7 0.75 590
EE8A 2.75 20.2 7.4 0.75
EE9 0.36 20.7 7.5 0.78
EE10 2.48 27.3 11 1.5 840
EE10B 3.87 25 6.5
EE13 1.72 30.8 17.9 2.8 1100
EE13A 2.27 29.5 13 2 800
EE13A1 2.27 29.6 13 2
EE13A2 2.31 29.6 12.8 1.9
EE13B 1.37 28.6 20.8 3.1 1000
EE13C 1.33 30.2 22.7 3.3 1400
EE13C1 1.77 30.2 17.1 2.6 1100